

CS DJ 508/22
SAVITA GARG Vs. SWETA JAIN AND ORS
16.08.2022.

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Issue summons of the suit and notice of interim injunction application to the defendants on PF/RC/Speed Post, for 29.11.2022. Steps be taken within two weeks.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/16.08.2022