

GAJENDER SINGH SOLANKI AND ORS

Vs.

RAJENDER SINGH

25.09.2023

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Mr. Ajay Singh Solanki, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Kamaldeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
along with respondent in person.

ORDER

1. Objections filed on behalf of respondent to the application of appellant under Order 22 Rule 3 CPC. Copy supplied.
2. Be put up for purpose fixed on **12.12.2023**.

(Reader)
25.09.2023