

CS DJ 508/22

SAVITA GARG Vs. SWETA JAIN AND ORS

06.02.24

Present: Sh A K Singh, Id counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Tarun Aggarwal, Id counsel for the defendants.

PW3/Rakesh Kumar examined, cross-examined and discharged.

Put up the case for remaining PE with direction to plaintiff to summon the remaining witnesses, if any, on filing of PF, diet money be paid on the spot, on **14.03.24**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.02.24